MULTICHEM COLORANTS PVT. LTD.
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We offer an extensive range of Pigment Powders and Emulsions applications
in various industries such as Paints ,Textile, Leather, Ink, Plastics, BOPP Tapes and Paper. We
market our Organic pigments powder and Dispersions under the brand name”SYNORG”
and Inorganic pigments under the brand name : SYNOX”.
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Manufacturer and Exporters of Pigment Powders & Dispersions,
Universal Stainers, Machine Colorants

We have continuously excelled under the able guidance of our Highly technocrats
Their tremendous industry experience of 15 years, and in-depth knowledge has helped us
to meet and customize the exact demands of our clients timely over the years at competitive
prices, thereby achieving highest customer satisfaction. Our product range is renowned for
its ease of use, high quality and maximum reliability.

Our Team

We at MULTICHEM COLORANTS PVT LTD receives the services from a team
of highly trained and experienced professionals with excellent team spirit and
coordination in work execution. It is their expertise and extreme professionalism that
enables us to complete bulk orders within the given time frame.

Our team of experts work towards increasing the production rate of chemicals
keeping in mind all the standard quality parameters and helps us to deliver the quality
products to our eminent list of clientele across the world timely. Our team of quality
controllers, chemical engineers and R & D experts provide guidance to the technical
team that helps in providing the best quality range of Pigments.

Our skillful team comprises of:

icon Technicians

icon Chemical Engineers

icon Quality controllers and analysts
icon Research experts
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Office : 268, 1st Floor, New Cloth market, ahmedabad - 380 002. (Gujrat) India.

Unit-1 : Nr. Jalaram Estate, Narol-Vatva Road, Narol, Ahmedabad-382445.

Unit-2 : A2/410,Phase-2,G.1.D.C. Vatva, Ahmedabad -382445(Gujrat) India.

Phone:+91-79- 22175929 , 25733397, 9426518437

Email : export@multicolorants.com

Site : http://multicolorants.com/

www.multicolorants.com
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Synorg

Synox

VOC FREE AQUEOUS PIGMENT DISPERSIONS

C.l. Name

Synorg
Yellow 1

Synorg
Yellow 3

Synorg
Yellow 12

Synorg
Yellow 74

Synorg
Yellow 83

Synorg
Yellow 138

Synorg
Yellow 154

Synorg
Orange 5

Synorg
Orange 13

Synorg
Orange 34

Synorg
Red 112

Code

5517

5511

5512

5574

5583

5138

5154

5535

5513

5534

5548

Pigment %

43

43

45

45

32

40

30

50

40

40

48

Lightfastness
I !
6 5
7 6

5-6 4

6-7 5-6

6-7 6
8 8
8 7-8
6 5
5 3-4
6 4
7 5
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C.l. Name

Synorg
Red 146

Synorg
Red 170

Synorg
Red 254

Synorg
Red 122

Synorg

Code

5146

5170

5254

5122

Synox

VOC FREE AQUEOUS PIGMENT DISPERSIONS

Lightfastness
Pigment % | |
40 5-6 4-5
40 7 5
42 8 7
12/27 8 7-8

Synorg

ol 1 5612 45 8 8
T 5611 48 8 8
Bluel5:3
Synorg 5631 55 8 8
Green 7
Synox 5042 70 8 8
Yellow 42
Synox 5101 70 8 8
Red 101
Synorg
Synox 5006 80 8 8
White 6
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