

We offer an extensive range of Pigment Powders and Emulsions applications in various industries such as Paints ,Textile, Leather, Ink, Plastics, BOPP Tapes and Paper. We market our Organic pigments powder and Dispersions under the brand name "SYNORG" and Inorganic pigments under the brand name: SYNOX".

We have continuously excelled under the able guidance of our Highly technocrats. Their tremendous industry experience of 15 years, and in-depth knowledge has helped us to meet and customize the exact demands of our clients timely over the years at competitive prices, thereby achieving highest customer satisfaction. Our product range is renowned for its ease of use, high quality and maximum reliability.

Our Team

We at **MULTICHEM COLORANTS PVT LTD** receives the services from a team of highly trained and experienced professionals with excellent team spirit and coordination in work execution. It is their expertise and extreme professionalism that enables us to complete bulk orders within the given time frame.

Our team of experts work towards increasing the production rate of chemicals keeping in mind all the standard quality parameters and helps us to deliver the quality products to our eminent list of clientele across the world timely. Our team of quality controllers, chemical engineers and R & D experts provide guidance to the technical team that helps in providing the best quality range of Pigments.

Our skillful team comprises of:

icon Technicians icon Chemical Engineers icon Quality controllers and analysts icon Research experts





Phone: +91-79- 22175929 , 25733397, 9426518437

Email: export@multicolorants.com
Site: http://multicolorants.com/

MULTICHEM COLORANTS PVT. LTD.



Manufacturer and Exporters of Pigment Powders & Dispersions, Universal Stainers, Machine Colorants



www.multicolorants.com



Synorg

Synox

VOC FREE AQUEOUS PIGMENT DISPERSIONS

C.I. Name	Code	Pigment %	Lightfastness I II	
Synorg Yellow 1	5517	43	6	5
Synorg Yellow 3	5511	43	7	6
Synorg Yellow 12	5512	45	5-6	4
Synorg Yellow 74	5574	45	6-7	5-6
Synorg Yellow 83	5583	32	6-7	6
Synorg Yellow 138	5138	40	8	8
Synorg Yellow 154	5154	30	8	7-8
Synorg Orange 5	5535	50	6	5
Synorg Orange 13	5513	40	5	3-4
Synorg Orange 34	5534	40	6	4
Synorg Red 112	5548	48	7	5



Synorg

Synox

VOC FREE AQUEOUS PIGMENT DISPERSIONS

C.I. Name	Code	Pigment %	Lightfastness I II	
Synorg Red 146	5146	40	5-6	4-5
Synorg Red 170	5170	40	7	5
Synorg Red 254	5254	42	8	7
Synorg Red 122	5122	12/27	8	7-8
Synorg Violet 23	5591	12/30	7-8	6-7
Synorg Blue 15	5612	45	8	8
Synorg Blue15:3	5611	48	8	8
Synorg Green 7	5631	55	8	8
Synox Yellow 42	5042	70	8	8
Synox Red 101	5101	70	8	8
Synorg Black 7	5668	40	8	8
Synox White 6	5006	80	8	8